
86TH PA STATE SKEET CSHIPS

08/26/2022 - 08/28/2022

Shenecoy Sportsman08/28/2022

22:03:55

Event Winners Report

28 PL

HONORS

 ONLY

  19 MROCZKA, TYLER CH   99

  40 GORMISH, ALYSSA RU   99

  44 BLOUNT, LARRY 3RD   99NR

 219 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE AA1   98NR

   1 SUPRYNOWICZ, KURT AA2   98NR

  11 ZAVASKY, MICHAEL AA3   97

  56 HARSHBARGER, JACK AA4   97

  57 CREE, ETHAN A1   98

  16 TINDER, ROBERT A2   98NR

  39 GORMISH, CLAY A3   97

  53 KOLLER, TIMOTHY A4   97NR

   8 WILKE, DAVID A5   96NR

  36 KERCHINSKI, JOHN A6   96NR

  38 MAHONEY, GREG A7   96

 100 ECKERT, MARK B1   97

   5 GREENLEE, JAMES B2   97

 133 AUGUSTIN, PAUL B3   97

  99 SHAFFER, JARED B4   96

 178 DOTSON, JERRY B5   96

  37 VALENTINE, GREG C1   93

  25 GANS III, JOSEPH C2   93

  21 DAVIES, JOHN C3   92

  15 JOHNSON, MARK C4   91

  24 GANS V, JOSEPH C5   88
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Event Winners Report

28 PL

HONORS

 ONLY

 216 MYERS, REBECCA D1   92NR

  12 TUCKER, JOHN D2   89

  32 MCCULLOUGH, JERRY D3   85

  28 PLUNKETT, BILL D4   84

   6 GLEICH, J GEORGE D5   83

   2 LA GRASSE, ANDREW D6   83NR

  33 HUNT, MARK D7   81

  30 PLUNKETT, MARCY D8   80

   7 GLOSSNER, GRANT [C  ] SJCH   84

  42 ROSENSTIEL JR., MARCU JRCH   93

  22 GLOSSNER, GAVIN [C  ] JRRU   86

  55 KOLLER, BRILEY [C  ] JR3   85NR

  43 EROH, DYLANA [D  ] JR11   79

  17 KATCHUR, JOSEPH [C  ] JR12   76

  26 DARROUGH, MEGHAN [B CLCH   93

  40 GORMISH, ALYSSA [AA ] TSCH   99

  57 CREE, ETHAN [A  ] TSRU   98

  23 MYRICK, JONATHAN [A TS3   96NR

   4 MARTIN, EVAN [A  ] TS11   95

  26 DARROUGH, MEGHAN [B TS12   93

  24 GANS V, JOSEPH [C  ] TS13   88

  29 PAUL, TYLER [C  ] TS14   87

   1 SUPRYNOWICZ, KURT [AA SUCH   98NR

  53 KOLLER, TIMOTHY [A  ] SURU   97NR

  99 SHAFFER, JARED [B  ] SU3   96

   3 VENSEL, RICHARD [A  ] SU11   94

  13 MARKS, SAMUEL [B  ] SU12   94

 100 ECKERT, MARK [B  ] SSCH   97

  56 HARSHBARGER, JACK [AA SSRU   97
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Event Winners Report
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 ONLY

  38 MAHONEY, GREG [A  ] SS3   96

 201 HOLTZ, TIMOTHY [B  ] SS11   95

  18 STRICKLAND, MARK [A SS12   94

  48 BODNAR, KEVIN [B  ] SS13   94

  15 JOHNSON, MARK [C  ] SS14   91

  44 BLOUNT, LARRY [A  ] SRCH   99NR

 219 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE [AA SRRU   98NR

  16 TINDER, ROBERT [A  ] SR3   98NR

  11 ZAVASKY, MICHAEL [AA SR11   97

  39 GORMISH, CLAY [A  ] SR12   97

   5 GREENLEE, JAMES [B  ] SR13   97

   8 WILKE, DAVID [A  ] SR14   96NR

  25 GANS III, JOSEPH [C VTCH   93

 216 MYERS, REBECCA [D  ] VTRU   92NR

   6 GLEICH, J GEORGE [D SVCH   83

  58 FRIEDMAN, HARRY LEE [ SVRU   68NR

  49 BOJALAD, RICHARD [D SV3   45

  40 GORMISH, ALYSSA [AA ] LYCH   99

  26 DARROUGH, MEGHAN [B LYRU   93

 216 MYERS, REBECCA [D  ] LY3   92NR

  52 MEADE, DEBRA [B  ] LY11   89

  55 KOLLER, BRILEY [C  ] LY12   85NR

  30 PLUNKETT, MARCY [D  ] LY13   80

  43 EROH, DYLANA [D  ] LY14   79

  16 TINDER, ROBERT [A  ] RMCH   98NR

   2 LA GRASSE, ANDREW [D RMRU   83NR

  53 KOLLER, TIMOTHY [A  ] MVCH   97NR

   6 GLEICH, J GEORGE [D MVRU   83
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